Avenue 5k

Pos Time
0:18:13
0:19:08
0:21:01
0:21:03
0:24:14
0:24:47
0:24:58
0:25:08
0:25:27
0:25:27
0:25:59
0:27:14
0:27:14
0:27:27
0:27:32
0:29:53
0:30:57
0:36:43
0:38:27
0:38:27
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29 August 2021 Results

Name
MOWBRAY, Tom
CLAYTON, Tim
WEBSTER, Joshua
TAYLOR, David
ROBINSON, Charlie
MIDDLETON, Rowena
ADIN, Luke
MAGGA, Reagan
HICKEN, David
THORPE, Richard
KNIGHT, Darcy
DUDLEY, Scarlett
DUDLEY, Carrie
ROBINSON, Clare
ADIN, Julie
SULLIVAN, Nathan
HATTERSLEY, Sue
POLLARD, Evie
WALTON, Grace
BARNSTON, Angela

Name

0:06:29 BARFOOT, Benjamin
0:06:57 SULLIVAN, Nathan
0:07:00 WARD, Andy
0:08:08 ROGERS, Charlie
0:09:08 ROGERS, Holly
0:13:31 POLLARD, Mason
0:17:19 SMITH, Zac

Club

North Derbyshire RC
Sutton in Ashfield AC
Cannon Events RC

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC
Lonely Goat RC
Chesterfield AC

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cannon Events RC

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
North Derbyshire RC

Club

Rolls Royce Harriers
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cat

Senior Male
Vet Male 55-59
Senior Male
Vet Male 40-44
Junior Male
Senior Female
Vet Male 45-49
Vet Male 50-54
Vet Male 65-69
Vet Male 50-54
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female

Vet Female 40-44
Vet Female 50-54

Junior Male

Vet Female 50-54
Junior Female
Senior Female
Vet Female 65-69

Cat

Junior Male
Junior Male
Vet Male 65-69
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Male

No
68
58
54
71
66
67
74
57
69
53
70
76
75
65
73
72
56
62
63
64

No
55
72

59
60
61



	Sheet2

