Avenue 5k 29 August 2021 Results

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:18:13	MOWBRAY, Tom	North Derbyshire RC	Senior Male	68
2	0:19:08	CLAYTON, Tim	Sutton in Ashfield AC	Vet Male 55-59	58
3	0:21:01	WEBSTER, Joshua	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	54
4	0:21:03	TAYLOR, David		Vet Male 40-44	71
5	0:24:14	ROBINSON, Charlie		Junior Male	66
6	0:24:47	MIDDLETON, Rowena	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	67
7	0:24:58	ADIN, Luke	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 45-49	74
8	0:25:08	MAGGA, Reagan	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 50-54	57
9	0:25:27	HICKEN, David	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 65-69	69
10	0:25:27	THORPE, Richard	Lonely Goat RC	Vet Male 50-54	53
11	0:25:59	KNIGHT, Darcy	Chesterfield AC	Junior Female	70
12	0:27:14	DUDLEY, Scarlett	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	76
13	0:27:14	DUDLEY, Carrie	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	75
14	0:27:27	ROBINSON, Clare		Vet Female 40-44	65
15	0:27:32	ADIN, Julie	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 50-54	73
16	0:29:53	SULLIVAN, Nathan		Junior Male	72
17	0:30:57	HATTERSLEY, Sue	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 50-54	56
18	0:36:43	POLLARD, Evie	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	62
19	0:38:27	WALTON, Grace	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	63
20	0:38:27	BARNSTON, Angela	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Female 65-69	64

1500m

Pos	Time Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:06:29 BARFOOT, Benjamin		Junior Male	55
2	0:06:57 SULLIVAN, Nathan		Junior Male	72
3	0:07:00 WARD, Andy	Rolls Royce Harriers	Vet Male 65-69	51
4	0:08:08 ROGERS, Charlie	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	59
5	0:09:08 ROGERS, Holly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	60
6	0:13:31 POLLARD, Mason	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	61
7	0:17:19 SMITH, Zac	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	1